St. Luke's Christmas Bazaar

November 22, 2025
Final Summary

Antiques & China
Linens & Needlework
Jewellery
Jams & Jellies
White Elephant (In - $869.50 /Out - $145.50)
Home Baking
Christmas Decor
Greeting Cards
Books, Puzzles, Audio Visual & Toys
Crafts and Creations
Bric a Brac
Silent Auction
Vintage Clothes and Accessories
Plants and Corsages
Donations
Food Truck Payment
Christmas Bazaar Total

Totals with
Additions after
the Bazaar
$ 485.95

459.80
936.55
1,007.80
1,015.00
1,103.20
455.30
173.10
898.55
613.00
297.75
960.00
787.00
112.00
290.20
100.00

$ 9,695.20




