## St. Luke's Christmas Bazaar November 22, 2025 Final Summary

	Totals with Additions after the Bazaar	
Antiques & China	\$	485.95
Linens & Needlework		459.80
Jewellery		936.55
Jams & Jellies		1,007.80
White Elephant (In - \$869.50 /Out - \$145.50)		1,015.00
Home Baking		1,103.20
Christmas Decor		455.30
Greeting Cards		173.10
Books, Puzzles, Audio Visual & Toys		898.55
Crafts and Creations		613.00
Bric a Brac		297.75
Silent Auction		960.00
Vintage Clothes and Accessories		787.00
Plants and Corsages		112.00
Donations		290.20
Food Truck Payment		100.00
Christmas Bazaar Total	\$	9,695.20